

FORM PTC-1595 (Rev. 6-93)			SHEET	-	ENT OF COMMERCE and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	1012738	51	•	_	•	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	ents and Trademarks: Ple	ease record the		al documents or co		
1. Name of conveying party(les): Toshihiro KOIKE, Hideki Yasunori SUGIYAMA Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance:	ETORI and	2. Name a Name: Internal	Address: 2-19	eceiving party(ies	09/500013 09/500013 09/00/00	
☐ Other		City:	. La. La. 'av	State:	ZIP:	
Execution Date:1/14/2000		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes 💆 No				
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02/17/2000 PALLEN 00000025 09500013 02 FC:581 40.00 0P	Additional numbers attac		ent No.(s) 👳 No			
Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed		6. Total n	umber of applicat	ions and patents	involved: 1	
Name: George A. Loud Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 © Enclosed with filing fee. © Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: LORUSSO & L	8. Deposit account number:					
City: Alexandria State: _VA	ZIP: 22305	(Attach	duplicate copy of this	s page if paying by d	eposit account)	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief	f, the foregoing/hforma	tion is true a	and correct and a	any attached cop	y is a true copy of	

George A. Loud

Name of Person Signing

08 FEB 2000

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

ASSIGNMENT

	valuable consideration, the receipt of valuable KOIKE, Hideki ETORI	which is hereby ackno					
Inventor(s) full name(s)		- 4-5-44					
	hereby sell, assign and transfer to KIMOTO CO., LTD.						
Assignee Name and Address	of 2-19-1, Shinjuku, Shinjuku	-ku, Tokyo, Japan					
	(hereinafter called the Assignee) the improvements which are disclosed i entitled						
Title of Invention	FRONT SCATTERING FILM						
	which application was						
Complete	(a) executed by the undersigned	on the	day of	19			
either (a) or (b)	(b) filed on theday	of19	_, Serial No	***************************************			
	including any and all United States L and all extensions, divisions, reissues, sright to all benefits under the Internet Property. It is hereby authorized and requall of said Letters Patent, when granted Further, it is agreed that, when re Assignee, the undersigned will execut reissue patent applications; execute a possible which said Assignee shall comproper patent protection.	substitutes, renewals of national Convention ested that the Commel, to said Assignee. Equested, without charter all divisional, contained in the paper of the paper of the said of th	or continuations for the Protecti issioner of Paten rge to but at the inuing, substituters; and generall	thereof, and the on of Industrial ats issue any and expense of said te, renewal, and y do everything			
	Signed at						
Date	this 14th day of January, \$32000.						
	INVENTOR(S):						
		Jaskehine	Hoike				
Inventor(s)			Toshihiro F	KOIKE			
full signature(s)		Mideki	etoù)T			
		Joshehira Videki Yasımovi	Sugiyomo.	/T			
			Yasunori SU	JGIYAMA			
	WITNESSES:						
Witnesses'	MELWOBO HIRDSAWA						
full Signatures	·						

RECORDED: 02/08/2000

PATENT REEL: 010553 FRAME: 0324